
Agency Name Agent Name  Phone Email Address Business Address

Austin International Yuxin FU 0403 016 827 admin@austinmigration.com.au 3/62 Pinelands Rd, Sunnybank Hills QLD 4109

Australia Best Study Pavlina Rehola 0435 454 033 abs@australiabeststudy.com 7 Quondong Cl, Manoora QLD 4870

Australia Student Recruitment Gary Du Chateau 07 5592 0755 gary@asr.net.au Suite 2, Ground Floor/3 Alison St, Surfers Paradise QLD 4217

Australian International Student Office (AISO) Patricia Isaza 0404 606 208 info@aisoffice.com Level 2, 420 Collins Street, Melbourne VIC 3000

Go Study Australia Melanie Mattiuzzo 07 3012 7512 melanie.mattiuzzo@gostudy.com.au  6/117 Queen St, Brisbane City QLD 4000

Hanawon Levin Chan 07 4031 0688 cairnshanawon@gmail.com 40/58 Lake St, Cairns City QLD 4870

Hello Australia Paula Cantieri 07 3036 7180 agency@helloaustralia.com.br 17 Ocean St, Maroochydore QLD 4558

Hi Cairns Daniel Choi 0740411261 choihana@hotmail.com Mainstreet Arcade Shop, 17/85 Lake St, Cairns City QLD 4870

Homestay & Education Australia Kazu Tanaka 02 9268 0933 info@study-au.com Suite 103, Level 1 379-383 Pitt Street, Sydney NSW 

IAE Study in Australia Pty Ltd Riborg Andersen 07 3852 5511 riborg@studyinaustralia.com.au Suite 38, 7th floor/269 Wickham St, Fortitude Valley QLD 4006

Idol student services Eddy Manthale 02 8084 9571 idol_ideas@hotmail.com 13/368 Sussex St, Sydney NSW 2000

Immigration Gurus Amanda O'Loughlin 07 4051 1142 amanda@immigrationgurus.com.au 50 Spence St, Cairns City QLD 4870

Information Planet Larissa Demarch 07 3003 1134 contactus@informationplanet.com.au Suite 3B, Level 3/231 George St, Brisbane City QLD 4000

ISAA Margarita Pesca 0452 594 362 info@issa.com.au Level 18/324 Queen St, Brisbane City QLD 4000

Just Australia Pty Ltd Simona Vickova 0455 260 015 info@justaustralia.it 9/118 Queen St, Melbourne VIC 3000

Kokos International Takayuki Kamijo 02 9283 1523 japan@ikokos.com suite 43 level 7/591 George St, Sydney NSW 2000

Link International Education - Bucaramanga Deissy Pardo +57 6 694 1709 visas@linkinternationalagency.com Carrera 29 # 45 – 45 oficina 513, Bucaramanga Colombia

Migrate Mary Gomez 0434978286 m.gomez@migrate-au.com 150 Adelaide St, Brisbane City QLD 4000

Pacific Centre Paulina Wardowska 0749464680 admin3@pacific-center.net 406 Shute Harbour Road, Airlie Beach, QLD, 4802
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